Overall Race

Position Number
1 270
2 338
3 58
4 205
5 111
6 199
7 10
8 284
9 224
10 61
11 49
12 253
13 142
14 85
15 330
16 46
17 96
18 18
19 72
20 271
21 191
22 361
23 358
24 104
25 227
26 294
27 163
28 259
29 298
30 159
31 3

First Last

Alasdair Campbell
Mark Powell
Carl Moulton
Simon Myatt
Julian Goodwin
lan Mansell
Ben Light
Elliott Meylan
Robert White
Thomas Hall
Joshua Daley
Dan Hibberd
Paul Thomas
Trevor Morris
David Bethell
lan Cawley
Christopher Morgan
Jordan Nixon
Steven Naylor
Carl Astley
Bryan Lomas
Mick Haire
Dave Pickstock
Lucas Jones
Chris Jackson
David Hall
Nick Hulme
Neil Pettie
Martin Deardon
lan Heath
Harry Porter
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Club

Buxton AC
Leicester
Boalloy Running Club
Trentham RC
Boalloy Running Club
Dudley & Stourbridge
Buxton AC
Buxton AC
Buxton AC

Boalloy Running Club
Boalloy Running Club
Market Drayton R C
Wilmslow Running Club
City of Stoke AC
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
Newcastle AC
Michelin AC
Cheadle RC
Congleton Harriers
Boalloy Running Club
Trentham RC
Goyt Valley Striders
Glossopdale Harriers

Staffs Moorlands

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Staffs Moorlands
Trentham RC
Boalloy Running Club

Gender

Gender
Position
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Categor
y

V45

V40

V50
V55

\Z)

V45
V45
V50

\Z)

\Z)
V40
V50
V40

Time

33:11
33:14
33:28
33:41
35:11
36:12
36:16
36:19
36:28
36:47
37:28
37:28
37:39
37:50
37:58
37:58
38:07
38:15
38:30
38:38
38:41
38:58
38:59
39:09
39:11
39:13
39:17
39:23
39:38
39:46
39:47



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

152
177
158
290
272
308
336
283
245
359
235
237
218
352
265
325
194
134
175
256
16
279
324
118

315
332
65
208
305
32
340
73

James Townend
Matthew Gaunt
James Rees
Gareth Knapper
Rebecca Harrison
Matthew Statham
Tony Taylor
Deborah Thomas
Paul Burslem
lan Bayliss
David Lancaster
Chris Goodfellow
Julian Brown
Dave Jones
Terry Wall
Jenny Day
Maurice Oldham
Louise Dawson
Jo Moss
Steven Millar
Chris Nixon
lan Hassall
James McMurtry
David Ratcliffe
Georgia Stanfield
Doug Alcock
Kevin Mottram
John Guest
Rob Tabbanor
Graeme Burns
Daniel Whitehurst
Keith Beesley
Ben Bewley
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Boalloy Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders
Cheadle RC
Cheadle RC L

Sandbach Striders
Trentham RC L
Trentham RC

York Acorn
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Trentham RC

Cheadle RC L
Manchester H

City of Stoke AC L

Congleton Harriers L

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Newcastle AC
Newcastle Tri

Ashbourne Running Club
NSRRA

Trentham RC L
Trentham RC

Buxton AC

Trentham RC

Trentham RC

Congleton Harriers

Newecastle AC

32
33
34
35
1
36
37
2
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
3
45
4
5
46
47
48
49
50
6
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

V35

V50
V35
V50

V55
V45
V50
Va0
V45
Va0
V60
\Z)
V45
\Z)
V50
V60
V50
\Z)

V65

V55

V55

V45

V50

39:48
39:59
40:10
40:16
40:20
40:33
40:35
40:51
41:03
41:08
41:10
41:13
41:22
41:24
41:25
41:31
41:34
41:39
41:43
41:44
41:47
41:52
42:20
42:34
42:37
42:54
42:59
43:00
43:05
43:11
43:15
43:32
43:33



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

79
234
154

286
302
109
211
176
297
262
220

12
185
126

88
287

90

82

43
181
355
282
311
277
322
123
148
113
320

60
806

James Hobson
Barbara Carrick
John Corbett
Joanne Stanfield
Vicky Norton
Scott Liddell
Andrew Clinton
Lee Campbell
Andrew Maxfield
Jack Bayliss
Oliver Barber
Dan Moseley
Sarah Taylor
James Middleton
David Ball
Brian Holland
Richard Brown
Daniel Gordon
Sophie Kirk
Mark Harrison
Richard Hine
David Lownds
Adrian Reeves-Jones
Roland Meylan
Simon Bryan
Barry Blyth
Tony Hulme
Kellyann Wynn
Anthony McNichol
Kate Mills
Rachel Hollins
Andrew Burnett
Naomi Bedwell
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Goyt Valley Striders

Trentham RC
Trentham RC

Trentham RC
Boalloy Running Club
Mow Cop Runners
Newcastle Tri

Trentham RC

Goyt Valley Striders
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Cheadle RC

Cheadle RC
Buxton AC
Trentham RC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wilmslow RC
Hyde Village

Knutsford
Biddulph RC
Glossopdale Harriers

59
7
60
8
9
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
10
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
11
82
12
13
83
14

\Z)
V65
V45
V40
V60
V45
V50
V45
V55

V45

V60
V45

V35
\Z)
V40
\Z)
V50
V45
V40
V70
V65
\Z)

\Z)
V35
V50

43:33
43:35
43:38
43:41
43:46
43:53
44:00
44:01
44.03
44:15
44:19
44:20
44:21
44:22
44:26
44:33
44:41
44:49
45:04
45:07
45:08
45:08
45:13
45:14
45:20
45:21
45:25
45:31
45:46
45:46
45:46
45:50
45:51



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

187
171
170
21
204
273
217
30

239
229
293
221
77
36
350
333
329
331
97
266
263
251
212
35
63
25
128
140
112
328
209
228

Daniel Knowles
Owen Hill
Nick Hill

Andrew Legomski

David Myatt

Donna Burgess

Kevin Uzell
Michael Banks

Kerry Widdowson

Glen Parish
Fiona Bradley
James Hall
Robert Moseley
Kerry Dixon

Richard Bateman
James Taylor
Martin Hayward
Richard Stewart
Russell Williams
Nick Gordon
Matthew Cuthberts
Gary Jones
Craig Carpenter
Matthew Plant
Anna Aspinall
Melvyn Cole
Andrew Podmore

Paul Jones
Adam Carter
David Smith
James Simpson

Jill Phillips
Bill Mcauliffe
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Sneyd Striders
Stoke Fit
Trentham RC
Staffs Moorlands
Stone M M
Stoke Fit
Trentham RC

Trentham RC

Cheadle RC
NSRRA
Newcastle AC
Michelin AC
Cheadle RC

Goyt Valley Striders
South Cheshire Harriers

NSRRA

Newecastle AC
Stoke Fit
Trentham RC

L

84
85
86
87
88
15
89
90
16
91
17
92
93
18
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
19
104
105
106
107
108
109
20
110

V45

V40
V50
V60
Va0
V65
V45
V40

V35
Va0

V45
Va0
V45
\Z)
V55

V50

V60

\Z)

V40
V55
V50

45:52
45:54
45:54
45:55
46:00
46:01
46:05
46:07
46:07
46:08
46:13
46:25
46:27
46:29
46:31
46:40
46:48
46:52
46:55
47:02
47:06
47:17
47:23
47:33
47:33
47:42
47:46
47:49
48:00
48:05
48:11
48:14
48:23



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

172
129
17
19
78
321
164
138
149
360
335
236
173
37
264
213
252
354

230
233
137
179
42
348
275
347
319
76
341
125
132
139

Mark Dennison
Nigel Fry
Gayl Nixon
Mark Wheelton
Julie Rundall
Chris Hinton
Rob Kenyon
Joanne Share
Lee Jones
Pete Morgan
Stephen Plant
Robert Hadnum
Angela Jacquemart
Ade Hall
Richard Grattan
Matthew Simpson
Julia Rigby
Andrew Bowcock
Gillian Tinsley
Mark Egerton
Richard Marland
Ewan Ling
Nigel Poole
Graeme Bell
Chris Day
Brian Tonks
Mark Mayer
Matt Burley
Mark Dixon
Alan Talbot
Paul Hunt
James Allman
Lisa Charlesworth
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Newcastle AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Goyt Valley Striders

Newecastle AC
Trentham RC

Staffs Moorlands

Staffs Moorlands

Trentham RC

Trentham Rc

Rugeley
Boalloy Running Club
Congleton Harriers

Trentham RC
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
Michelin Ac
Buxton AC
Goyt Valley Striders

111
112
21
113
22
114
115
23
116
117
118
119
24
120
121
122
25
123
26
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
27

V50
V55
V50
V55
V40
V55
V40
V40
V45

V60
Va0
V50

V45

V35
\Z)
V45

v70

V55
V45
V45
V55

V40
V65
V50

V45

48:29
48:31
48:32
48:33
48:37
48:38
48:41
48:49
48:49
48:49
48:57
49:00
49:00
49:18
49:19
49:22
49:22
49:25
49:29
49:31
49:34
49:42
49:43
49:44
49:45
49:59
50:01
50:02
50:04
50:10
50:14
50:16
50:17



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

285
356
307
301
66
198
195
274
312
145
337
136
153
241
105
98
178
300
103
52
160
143
39
102
326
186
116
115
202
147
50
280
124

Martin Kaine
Kenneth Bloor
Walter Mosiuk
Ragnhild Marstad
Julian Weatherall
Tony Williamson
Peter Divall
Jamie Sircom
Stuart Parton
Sarah Proudmore
Alex Chadwick
Peter Ling
Dot Fellows
Richard Gill
John Smith
Michael Oakley
Mark Gaunt
Sophie Carrick
Mary Jones
Andrew Batterham
Richard Rushton
Chris Fry
Andy Shuttlewood
Rachel Jones
Lucinda Stone
Simon Knott
Hannah Noone
Dominic Noone
Nigel Lee
Chris Nelson
Steven Mycock
Mike Turner
Moira Hunt
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Stoke Fit
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
Trentham RC

NSRRA
Halesowen
Stoke Fit
Boalloy Running Club

Cannock & Stafford

Trentham RC

Boalloy Running Club

Goyt Valley Striders
Ashbourne Running Club

South Cheshire Harriers
Staffs Moorlands

Newecastle AC

Staffs Moorlands
Goyt Valley Striders

137
138
139
28

140
141
142
143
144
29

145
146
30

147
148
149
150
31

32

151
152
153
154
33

34

155
35

156
157
158
159
160
36

V45
V55
V55

Va0
V65
Va0

V45

V45
V70

V65

V40

V45
V50

V50
V45
V35
V40
V45

V60
V55

V55

50:18
50:20
50:21
50:26
50:28
50:31
50:31
50:33
50:41
50:43
50:43
50:48
50:52
51:00
51:02
51:08
51:08
51:19
51:23
51:29
51:33
51:41
51:42
51:43
51:52
52:00
52:03
52:03
52:08
52:09
52:10
52:11
52:16



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

108
299
190
174
267
240
260
182
203
80
314
238
11
261
339
74
318
106
168
15
306
255
304
62
161
107
276
345
334
71
28
83
317

R Casey
Marcin Mitura
Fred Austin
Daniel Tyzack
Adrian Good
Nick Webster
Brian Mackey
Andrea Williams
Peter Combs
Maria McMaster Howells
Sally Kenny
John Broadbent
Tim Thaxton
David Rawlinson
Lisa Beesley
Tracy Vernon
Simon Rushton
Adrian Roberts
Liz Plant
Lucy Scharbert
Michael Steele
Jake Brown
Caroline Sherratt
Tim Bettany-Simmons
lan Housley-Tatton
Christine Bowen
John Marsden
John Lawton
Sally McGrail
Chris Tetley
Brian Wassall
Brian Powell
Dave Gater
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Leek RunFit
Uttoxeter

Cheadle RC
Staffs Moorlands

Goyt Valley Striders

Goyt Valley Striders

Goyt Valley Striders
Boalloy Running Club
NSRRA

37
161
162
163
164
165
166

38
167

39

40
168
169
170

41

42
171
172

43

44
173
174

45
175
176

46
177
178

47
179
180
181
182

V55

V50

V70
Va0
V50

V40
V65
V55
V50
V45
V55

V50

V45

V35

V45
V55

\Z)
V45
V55
V45
V65
V60

52:17
52:19
52:19
52:30
52:33
52:40
52:45
52:50
52:53
53:00
53:00
53:07
53:11
53:11
53:21
53:24
53:29
53:32
53:35
53:35
53:46
53:46
53:59
54:27
54:38
54:38
54:38
54:41
54:49
54:50
54:51
54:55
54:56



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

223
244
167
210
346
291
196
316
131
87
127
120
68
44
133
303
135
141
351
162
22
257
248
95
313
64
117
110
242
53
89
29
281

Elizabeth Nocton
John Lagan
Anna Lowndes
Paul Foster
Sally Ankers
Alex Pilling

Michael Owen
Rob Glass
Andrew Parker
Laura Hall
Willian Harvey
Karen Davies
Claire Elsworth
Michael Horton
Claire Allman

Jonathan Shaw
Peter Allard
Sarah Carter

Simon Wright
Jon-Paul Holding
John Holmes
Stuart Ellis
John Wiseman
Richard Hough
Charlotte Smith
Lesley Cole
Linda Fernyhough
Mark Fleming
Bill Mould
Gill Horne
Jenni Alcock
Helen Wassall
Caroline Belfield
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Buxton AC

Staffs Moorlands

Cheadle RC

Goyt Valley Striders
NSRRA
South Cheshire Harriers

NSRRA

Bramhall Runners

Potters Trotters
South Cheshire Harriers
NSRRA

Staffs Moorlands
Biddulph RC
Newcastle AC
Boalloy Running Club
Newcastle Tri

r rr -

48
183
49
184
50
185
186
187
188
51
189
52
53
190
54
191
192
55
193
194
195
196
197
198
56
57
58
199
200
59
60
61
62

V35
V60
V35
V50
V35
Va0
V60
Va0
V40

V55
V50
V40
V65

V55
V60

V50

V60
\Z)
V50
V60

V60
V50
\Z)
V65
V55

\Z)
V50

55:03
55:16
55:31
55:31
55:33
55:33
55:36
55:44
55:58
55:59
56:00
56:01
56:07
56:16
56:18
56:20
56:38
56:44
56:44
57:02
57:34
58:01
58:04
58:05
58:07
58:20
58:28
58:38
58:55
59:03
59:18
59:23
59:31



263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295

219
67
55

246

323

100
99

353
38

122

357
232
349
41
327
206
225
310
184
258
278
292
288
166
231
75
342
183
31
34
309
146

Caroline Kinder
Anthony Bridgwood
Christopher Hosier
Laura Jones
Jill Norman

Sarah Jackson-Hedges
Alison Jackson-Hedges

Dawn Cooper

Jon Shuttlewood

Bob Wynn
Malcolm Rushton
Zoe Gerrard
Colin Earp
Paul Alcock
Steve Astle
Anita Hirst
Mark Taylor
Mark Wood
Charlotte Statham
Claire Willianson
Alfred Slater
Andy Marsden
Damian Latham
Paul Morris
Tammy Phillips
Gael Earp
Anthony Steele
Lois Buxton
Lydia Alcock
Kevin Stanyer
Andrew Stanyer
Michael Coleman
Alison Hitchen
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Staffs Moorlands
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
Michelin AC

Hyde Village
Trentham RC

South Cheshire Harriers

Cheddleton Joggers
Staffs Moorlands

NSRRA

Stafford H

Staffs Moorlands
Buxton AC

rrr - - -

63
201
202

64

65

66

67

68
203
204
205

69
206
207
208

70
209
210

71

72
211
212
213
214

73

74
215

75

76
216
217
218

77

V40
V70

V55
Va0
V35
Va0

V60
V65
Va0
V65

V45
V45

V45
V45
V45
V70

V40

V50

V35

V50

V50

V55

V50
V50

59:40
59:43
59:47
59:49
59:49
1:00:43
1:00:43
1:00:43
1:00:58
1:01:10
1.01:11
1:01:16
1.01:23
1:01:41
1.01:43
1:01:43
1:02:05
1:02:07
1.02:15
1:02:18
1.02:18
1:02:18
1.02:28
1:02:34
1:02:38
1:02:38
1.02:48
1:04:12
1.04:29
1:04:37
1:04:39
1:04:39
1:.04:42



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

200
201
33
207
247
14
295
243
343
344

54
226
216
214
215
119
169
197

92

27

84
250
254
165

26
289

20
268
249

Sandra Baker
David Baker
Peter Davies
David Taylor

Robert Findler
Karen Wright
James Taylor

Kim Lagan-Walters
Natasha Blackburn
Caron Tickle
Colin Wynne
Tania Compton
Julie Holmes
Caroline Rwatschew
Peter Rwatschew
Chris Rwatschew
Ursula Hughes
Sue Bowdery
Dawn Bowdery
Hazel Barlow
Christine Pezzaioli
Kate Foster
Liz Stevenson

Emma Stevenson

Helen Hadley
Julie Grant

Melody Harris
Grant Stanning
Janet Brindley
Jackie Healey
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Staffs Moorlands

Staffs Moorlands
Newcastle AC

Totley AC
Smiley Paces
South Cheshire Harriers

Blythe Bridge RC

Michelin AC
Stoke Fit

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters

Potters Trotters
Sandbach Striders
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters

r—rrrrrrrr - rr—

L

78
219
220
221
222

79
223

80

81

82
224

83

84

85
225
226

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
227

97

98

V60
V60

V60
V55

V40
V45
V65

V50

V60
V65
V50

V55
V55
V60
V60

V60
\Z)
V40
V55
V65
\Z)

1.05:04
1:05:19
1:05:19
1:05:23
1:06:05
1:06:39
1:06:50
1:07:10
1:07:36
1:.07:41
1.07:41
1:08:09
1:08:16
1:08:28
1:08:42
1:08:42
1:08:42
1:08:49
1:10:34
1:10:34
1:14:38
1:14:43
1:15:05
1:15:44
1:15:57
1:16:30
1:16:30
1:18:36
1:24:33
1:24:33
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